From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of linde rs 4
8 Chassis number Asa lica ble
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
11. H, P. 110 KW @ 2400 + 50 rpm
72. acr 3840 cc
13. Makers classification CA1915/55 H FBL - Goods Chassis with
Cabin and LB BS-VI
14.
15.
16.
77.
5550 mm
acit 3Seatin ca
ULW u n laden wei ht
Asa
Wheel base
Colour
6286 K S
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
18490 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front axle (Faw) R20-16 PR; (Option: 295/80 R2Z.S-29s/90
16 PR
20.
2ss/9
16 PR
0 R20-16 PR; (Option: 295/BO R22.5-
htRe istered Axle Wei
Rear Axle (Raw)
a Front Axle Faw 6990 K S
b
27.
11500 K SRear Axle Raw
Dimension
a thOverall len 9870 mm
Rear over han 2990 mm
C Overall width 2505 mm
1
10.
Cu bic Ca
licable
b
b.
3
Overall hei ht 3260 mm
Min. Ground Clea rance 245 mm
Speed governor (speed limiting
fu n ctio n
ECU: M/s Delphi-WS
IYax S eed Pre-set s eed limit B0 km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant